City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business
As

Business
Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002810

LIC-1002874
LIC-1002867

LIC-1002674

LIC-1002850

LIC-1002927

LIC-1002680

LIC-1002864

LIC-1002904

LIC-1002942

LIC-1002908
LIC-1002932

The Cotton
Enterprises

The Prep Doc, LLC
Atlas Title

Candlewood Suites
QOcala I-75

Koloreate :
Milagros Guzman
Lopez

Token Logistics
Group, Inc

Truist Bank

Central Florida
Civil, LLC : Chad
Converse

Mil-Out

Be Well Holistic
Massage : Shea
Lyn Terrell

Ocala Fence
Ocala Meat

2020 NW 24TH RD
| 22444-050-00

1024 NE 8th Ave

1279 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD

3835 W SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD |
22831-001-00

3131 SW
COLLEGE RD
#401

2515 NW 10th
Street #2/3

203 E Silver
Springs Blvd.,
Unit#200

1904 NE
JACKSONVILLE
RD

3315 SW 13th
Street Unit 101

1111 NE 25th Ave
#504

311 NW 11th PI
1408 NW 10th St

5/03/2021

5/03/2021
5/04/2021

5/04/2021

5/04/2021

5/04/2021

5/04/2021

5/05/2021

5/05/2021

5/06/2021

5/06/2021
5/06/2021

Mobile Vendors/Peddlers SERVICES

General Business
General Business

Rentals

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

Contractors

Merchants/Dealers

Personal Services

Warehouse
Merchants/Dealers

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

HOTEL

COSMETOLOGIST

Misc. Gen Bus

BANK

UNDERGROUND UTILITY

Apparel & Accessories

MASSAGE THERAPIST

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

GROCERY STORE

Active




