City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002810	The Cotton Enterprises	2020 NW 24TH RD 22444-050-00	5/03/2021	Mobile Vendors/Peddlers	SERVICES	Active
LIC-1002874	The Prep Doc, LLC	1024 NE 8th Ave	5/03/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002867	Atlas Title	1279 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD	5/04/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002674	Candlewood Suites Ocala I-75	3835 W SILVER SPRINGS BLVD 22831-001-00	5/04/2021	Rentals	HOTEL	Active
LIC-1002850	Koloreate : Milagros Guzman Lopez	3131 SW COLLEGE RD #401	5/04/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002927	Token Logistics Group, Inc	2515 NW 10th Street #2/3	5/04/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002680	Truist Bank	203 E Silver Springs Blvd., Unit#200	5/04/2021	General Business	BANK	Active
LIC-1002864	Central Florida Civil, LLC : Chad Converse	1904 NE JACKSONVILLE RD	5/05/2021	Contractors	UNDERGROUND UTILITY	Active
LIC-1002904	Mil-Out	3315 SW 13th Street Unit 101	5/05/2021	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active
LIC-1002942	Be Well Holistic Massage : Shea Lyn Terrell	1111 NE 25th Ave #504	5/06/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1002908	Ocala Fence	311 NW 11th PI	5/06/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002932	Ocala Meat	1408 NW 10th St	5/06/2021	Merchants/Dealers	GROCERY STORE	Active